96.9 WWUZ

Fredericksburg, Virginia

Quarterly Issues/ Programming Report for 1t Quarter 2019

During this quarter, this station gave particular attention to the issues listed in the following report.
These issues are not listed in order of importance and it should be noted that the station may have also
aired other programming that was responsive to the community’s information needs.

Program Names

VDot Robbie Prezioso
VDot Massive Construction
Dreams4U Scholarships
Yappy Hour Stafford SPCA
Polar Bear Plunge
Bartender’s Ball

St. Jude Teen Gala
Belmont Foundation
Mary Washington Hospital
Virginia Organizing

Paws for Purple Hearts
S.E.R.V.E.

Brisben Center

Date
01/6/19
01/13/19
01/20/19
01/27/19
02/03/19
02/10/19
02/17/19
02/24/19
03/02/19
03/10/19
03/17/19
03/24/19

03/31/19

Time and Duration
6:30 am/25 min
6:30 am/25 min
6:30 am/25 min
6:30 am/25 min
6:30 am/25 min
6:30 am/25 min
6:30 am/25 min
6:30 am/25 min
6:30 am/25 min
6:30 am/25 min
6:30 am/25min
6:30 am/25min

6:30 am/25min

Description
Operating Engineer talks issues
Robbie Prezios/construction
Lisa Johnson Scholarship Funds
Stephanie Creed/Stafford SPCA
EOD Warrior Foundation
Owen Lea Foundation
St. Jude Fundraiser
Post Oak Elementary Help
MWH Top 50 Award
Affordable Housing Bob Straight
Service dogs for Veterans
Helping the needy in Stafford County

Homeless Shelter Golf Tourney






